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4.00%
4.50%
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7.47%
6.50%
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FORMAL TENDERS RECEIVED DURING APRIL  2023

Claremond Auctioneers

Home & Hector

Aution Revolution International

Riley Auction Africa

Customized Autions

T35.22.23 14.04.2023
Appointment of Autioneer for the period 1 July 2023 to 

30 June 2023
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